SGMETHING

a1

#001

#002

#003

#004

#005

#006

#007

#008

#009

#010

Say Something
Fair Day Art Gallery 001-010

2011 Sydney Gay and Lesbian Mardi Gras

These aren't my words. Live life to the Full...

by Steve Sonius

Talk Dirty

Dirty Queer Mag (http://dirtyqueermag.com)

Say No To Hate In Our Community

With the proliferation of online dating/sex sites has
come a rise in prejudice, homophobia and racism
within our community. While some say that using these
words is merely stating their sexual preference, I say it
is feeding the hate we have fought so hard against.
by Luke Atkinson

Live and Let Love

by Sally Whitwell

2011 is the year to end DISCRIMINATION and
MARRIAGE INEQUALITY

The back window of my car.

by Teddy Bell

I Don’t Care Who You Choose To Marry. Why Do
You?

by Erica Boundy

Married: 05/12/09

Married Legally: 2?2/2?/??

by Erica Boundy

Get Your Gay On! If you don’‘t... Then who will?
by Brodie West

Human Male

by Marty Wong

Human Female

by Marty Wong



‘Don't it always
seem to go.
That you don't know
what you've got,

Till it's gone.’

Joni Mitchell SAY

SOMIETHING

a1







no Iats
no femmes

no

SAY NO TO HATE COMMUNITY SAY
Surry Hills, Sydney

SOIMIETHING

s




SOIMIEETHING

s




VNS o)

}I‘SC'KZ‘MZ)V,‘{, T ZON it




I DONT CARE
WHO YOU
CHOOSE TO MARRY,

WHY DO YOU?
-Erica 12/01/11

SAY

SOMIETHING

s




SOMETHIHE Pt —4

sl -



@e# v}éwf" @ay @n!
Uy@u ol@ngf... T}len W}l@
will?



SAY

SOMIETHING

s |



sl






