

Say Something Fair Day Art Gallery 001-010

2011 Sydney Gay and Lesbian Mardi Gras

#001	These aren't my words. Live life to the Full
	by Steve Sonius
#002	Talk Dirty
	Dirty Queer Mag (http://dirtyqueermag.com)
#003	Say No To Hate In Our Community
	With the proliferation of online dating/sex sites has
	come a rise in prejudice, homophobia and racism
	within our community. While some say that using these
	words is merely stating their sexual preference, I say it
	is feeding the hate we have fought so hard against.
	by Luke Atkinson
#004	
	by Sally Whitwell
#005	
	MARRIAGE INEQUALITY
	The back window of my car.
	by Teddy Bell
#006	I Don't Care Who You Choose To Marry. Why Do
	You?
	by Erica Boundy
#007	Married: 05/12/09
	Married Legally: ??/??/??
	by Erica Boundy
#008	Get Your Gay On! If you don't Then who will?
	by Brodie West
#009	Human Male
	by Marty Wong
#010	Human Female
	by Marty Wong



SAY DMETHING IARDI 11 RAS





SAY NO TO HATE WITHIN OUR COMMUNITY

LUKE ATKINSON, Surry Hills, Sydney SAY
SOMETHING
MARDI 11
CRAS



SAY SOMETHING MARDI 4 4 GRAS



I DONT CARE WHO YOU CHOOSE TO MARRY. WHY DO YOU? -Erica 12/01/11

SAY
SOMETHING
MARDI 11
GRAS



Get Your Gay On!

If you don't ... Then who

W# 112





SAY
SOMETHING
MARDI 1 1
GRAS